CHEF CHENS OWwWEN

Crab Cake

Fried Calamari

Half-Shell Oysters
Seasonal, one Dozen
Half Dozen

Fried Oysters with
Pesto Cream
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Appetizers
8.00 Ceviche
7.50 Oysters Rockefeller
Escargot
Shrimp Cocktail
Crab Stuffed Mushrooms
10.50
Entrées
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6.50
10.95
7.50
7.75
7.00

Includes soup, salad, starch and vegetables du jour. Entrée splitting, 6.00. Additional soup and salad, extra.

Fried Shrimp

Shrimp Newberg
Shrimp DeJonghe
Broiled Market Fish
Market Fish Capers
Market Fish Papillote
Grenadines of Beef

Beverages
IcedTea Dr.Pepper Pepsi
Diet Pepsi Sierra Mist Coffee

Bottled Sparkling Water

Wine List Available

21.25
26.50
26.50
25.00
28.50
28.50
34.00

2.00

4.75

120z.Black Angus Ribeye
Bouillabaisse-Seafood Stew
Lobster Thermidor

Oyster Rockefeller

Fried Oysters

Chicken Florentine

Veggie Pasta

Desserts

Chocolate Mousse

Key Lime Pie
Chocolate Cheese Cake
Cheesecake

Tiramisu

Créme Brilée

18% Gratuity on parties of more than six. Please, no separate checks.

34.00
28.50
33.00
21.00
19.95
15.50
15.50

5.00
4.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.50

NOTICE: There is a risk associated with consuming raw oysters or any animal protein. If you have chronic illness of
the liver, stomach or blood, or have immune disorders, you are at greatest risk of illness from raw oysters and should
eat oysters fully cooked. If unsure of your risk, consult your physician.



