

## **Appetizers**

Crab Cake	8.00	Ceviche	6.50
Fried Calamari	7.50	Oysters Rockefeller	10.95
Half-Shell Oysters		Escargot	7.50
Seasonal, one Dozen		Shrimp Cocktail	7.75
Half Dozen		<b>Crab Stuffed Mushrooms</b>	7.00
Fried Oysters with	10.50		
Pesto Cream			

## Entrées

Includes soup, salad, starch and vegetables du jour. Entrée splitting, 6.00. Additional soup and salad, extra.

Fried Shrimp	21.25	12oz.Black Angus Ribeye	34.00
<b>Shrimp Newberg</b>	26.50	<b>Bouillabaisse-Seafood Stew</b>	28.50
Shrimp DeJonghe	26.50	<b>Lobster Thermidor</b>	33.00
<b>Broiled Market Fish</b>	25.00	Oyster Rockefeller	21.00
<b>Market Fish Capers</b>	28.50	Fried Oysters	19.95
<b>Market Fish Papillote</b>	28.50	<b>Chicken Florentine</b>	15.50
<b>Grenadines of Beef</b>	34.00	Veggie Pasta	15.50

Beverages		Desserts	
Iced Tea Dr. Pepper Pepsi	2.00	Chocolate Mousse	5.00
Diet Pepsi Sierra Mist Coffee		Key Lime Pie	4.50
		Chocolate Cheese Cake	6.00
<b>Bottled Sparkling Water</b>	4.75	Cheesecake	6.00
		Tiramisu	6.00
Wine List Available		Créme Brûlée	5.50

18% Gratuity on parties of more than six. Please, no separate checks.

**NOTICE:** There is a risk associated with consuming raw oysters or any animal protein. If you have chronic illness of the liver, stomach or blood, or have immune disorders, you are at greatest risk of illness from raw oysters and should eat oysters fully cooked. If unsure of your risk, consult your physician.